
Bea'jmont Avenue
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65
69
73
83-95
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103-05
107*09
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115-17

119-21
123-25
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131-33
135-37
139-41
143-45
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171
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191
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6-8
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165
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1,^1138
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9
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lib
11a

^/;:3561

54
55
56
57
58
59-61
62
63
64
65
65a

#3561
65b
66

#2613
5-9
10
11
12
13
14-16

#3561
8
53
52
51

50

49
48
47 .

46
45
44
43
42
41
40

#2614
104
103

102
101
100
99
92
91
90
89a
89

liansf ield, Isabel J
Thomas, Lillie A
Thomas, Lillie A
Lang, Sigmund&Rose
Fay, Rena (Life Est)

Kei Iman, Baker & Edith
Rehn, Geo & Helen
Ososke, Loui s & F
Zimmerman, Jacob&Anna
Woodard, Cedric&

Aurelia
Ferroggiaro, GF & Elva
Solloway, Edwin B&F
Herndon, Silvian &

Maisie
Nigra, Ferdinand P&2
Wilson, Claire E
Bernhard, F «5c Nellie
Sims, Marie L
Roberts, RJ & Thelma

Levin, Lester & F
Krafft, Hugo & Eliz
Beal, Wilma & I
Ferroggioaro^ GF &

Delvina
Livingston, Eric &

Greta
Boeken, Fred
Ockernal, RG & Christian
Leichter, Jacob&Sally
Lester, Sylvia M
Castronovo, JJ&JVlary
Fortayon, Gabrille
Goldman, Oscar G
Luck, Hertha
Ely, Hilda

Bariatti, Cesira & 1
Johansen, Lillian
Boitano, Selma
Carlstedt, P G
Veale, J/Iathilda
C T G
Theilmann, Chas
Britz, A & Eithel
Simon, Jno&Marie
Kafarielian, M & Z
Kubitschek, E & Anna

Beaver

Cont'd Tf2614

V 88
#3561

171 67
V 84 •

185 83
187-89 82 .

Beckett

#177

8-10 20
12 21

Boiderman

#1100
44-54 40
B 36
19-21 35
25-27 34
31-35 33
37-39 32
4fe 31
49-59 29,30

Belcher
1 #3537
20 59
24 60
28-30 61
32 62
38 63
50-54 64

58 65
62 66
V 67
70-72 69
74-78 70

Belcher

Malloy, Eunice
O'Haire. T & Sarah
Harrington, EL & Mary-

Meagher, Geo J & M
Shields, Susan
Lundgren,^ ER & Hilda
Frassetti, Maria
Collins, Norah
Hanrahan, D J

Stover, Geo F
^^entv^orth, Frances L
0 'Hall or an, Adeline
Loth, Albt&Frank &
Gouzell, Mathilde L
Thormahlen, Ernest &

Margt.
Lorenz, Alma A
Allegaert, Jos A
L'irigian, Ashod&Lucy
Gurnette, BH & Helen
Raffaelli, Gidebrande
Firenze, D & Rosa
McQuade, Ella
Johanson, Johan
Scott, WW & Lillie
Murphy, Anthony J&L
Leite, Nellie

Purtill, M & Ella
Tolliday, Dolores *

Maurice
Navarro, Pete&Andrea
Roth, John
Murray, Franlc&Edith
Mel s el. Rose E
Hamlet, Wm J & Jean
Kjellberg, Carl
Cordelos, D&Sultana
Erkkila, Reino&Irene
Goldman, Randella M
Samons, Dorothy

#3537
9-11 85
13-17 84
21-23 83
25-27 82
29-35 81
37-43 79
45-47 78

V 77

57-61 76
.63-65 75

67-69 74

Belgrave

#2662
V 6
Y

#2663
2 1,2
V
34 5>6
40 7^8

V 9,10
V 11,12

V 14
100 17
V 20
114 21
120 22
130 24,25
140 26,27
144 28,29
160 30-32
170 33,34

#2688
25
35 64,63
V 60-62
V 58,59
¥ 54-I&7
101-09 52,53
115 50,51
V 48,49
135 46-47

45

51 -

Gostijak> Chas

Gosnjak, Stefanija
Carpmill, Wm J

Lynn, FA k Kathe A

Soo Hoo Sing Git
Wong Shee
Jan Ying Benevolent Assn
Haw, Lucky & G
Jeung, Gum Tai

Malaeff , Julia & 1

Goetze, & Goetze Co
Ramirez, H & Marie
Reaves. Chester&Edith
Sargenx, Harold F & EE
Roller, Eda & 1

Tannerbaum, Rose
Williams, Caroline A

Miller, H k, Isabella
Mason, Ida M
Cooper, Thos J
Greve, Arthur H
Sweeting, JB & Alice
1st Finnish Evan Luth

Church
Del Curto, Louise
01 sen, HC & Ehra

Faustind, Mary A
Kondor, Steve&Elizth
Roberts, Edwin «Sc Joanna

Monahan, Gertrude G
Sytsma, Dewey&Cora
No Cos Title Ins Co
Ifuller, Wm
Krouzian, Kersam
Prigioni, Richard
Zervas, Geo E &

"
, Paraskevoula G

Le Roy, Eugeune R &
Andre

Maguire, Wm & E
Sheedy, Josephine A &,

Muller, Alvina A
Wiley, Gene F

Kennedy, Harold A
Kennedy, " &Alice

Gay, PG & Lucille A
Bach, Aaron M
Ambrose, Thos B&H
Garfinkle, Ben E &

Irma A
Lacoste, Geo J & Claire
Lublinar, Leslie &

"
, Frances T

Ingmire, RB & Alice
Bearv/ald, Edna G
Henderson, Cicely R

Meyer, G A & Hilda
Scott, Ed & Mona
Winter, Eugene W & ^i.

Avaki an, Hraut
Diehl, Rosa M
Jackson, Eleanor M

Norris, Kathleen
Bookman, GH & Laonarda

ft

Gauge, Wm
Erickson, Bvald 0
Carter, 1^ & FG

?Jhelan, Thomas E
Fine, Max & Doris
Donovan, Josephine


